
D.-7.
Statement showing Applications for Grants for Main Roads, received on 30th June, 1883.

2

Local Body. V oO Q'rH

sis
if

«.2.9ra .
Si 0 GOhifimM'"•gig

Cβ

Application
reduced to the

Limit mentioned
in Section 6 of
theAct of 1883.

Bridges. Boads.

Particulars of Proportions
granted, &c.

Grants made
in respect of

Application of
30th June,

1883.

Bridges. BoadsBoads.

Mongonui County 18 and
12 to 15

£
4,139

£
4,139

£
J of amount for roads

granted . £828
Less share to be found

by county for part of
grant under sec. 18 78

750Bay of Islands County 18 J of amount granted. £338
Less share to be found

by countyunder s. 18 85

1,688 1,688

Whangarei County 18 10,037 4,900
253

100 Bridges granted in full £100
Less share to be found

by countyunder s. 18 25
75

Hobson County

£ of £4,900 for roads
granted £980

Less share to be found
by countyunder s. 18 245

18 5,876 668 4,332 Bridges granted in full £668
Less share to be found

by county under s. 18 167

735

501
J of £4,332 granted for

roads £866
Less share to be found

by county under s. 18 216
650

Eodney County 18 2,400 2,400 i of £2,400 granted £480
Less share to be found

by countyunder sec.
18, £120 , and for
works not provided
for in the Act, £54 174

Waitemata County 18 4 940 Amount forbridges not
in terms of the Act;
no grant. Jof£4,890,
less£116 notin terms
of the Act, granted
for roads £955

Less amount to be
found by county un-
der sec. 18 . 239

306
50 4,890

North Shore Road Board Application not in terms of
the Act. No grant.

716
12 to 15 2,000

Eden County—
Eden Terrace Road Board
Mount Albert Road Board

12 to 15
12 to 15

200
6,556

200
4,800

J of amount granted
jt of amount granted

40
960

Coromandel County 12 to 15 2,432 Application withdrawn by
county.

Manukau County—
Mauku Road Board 12 to 15 5,000 Application not in terms of

the Act. No grant.
Bridges granted in full
J of £85 granted for roads
Bridges granted in full
£ of £297 granted for roads
J of amount granted
Application not in terms of

the Act. No grant.
J of amount granted
J of amount granted
£178 being the estimated cost,

this amount was granted.
Application not in terms of

the Act.
J of amount granted
£ of amount grantedI of amount granted
Application not in terms of

the Act.
Application not in terms of

the Act.

17
Howick Road Board 12 to 15 125 40 85 40
Maraetai Road Board 12 to 15 462 165 297 165
Hunua Road Board
Karaka Road Board

12 to 15
12 to 15

3,536
200

462
59
92

Opaheke Road Board
Paparoa Road Board
Pakuranga Road Board

12 to 15
12 to 15

32

3,758
267
200

462
267

92
54200

Pakuranga Road Board 12 to 15 500
178

Papakura Road Board
Pokeno Road Board
Pukekohe East Road Board.
Pukekohe East Road Board.

12 to 15
12 to 15
12 to 15
12 to 15

3,000
1,250
4,500
1,500

462
462
462

92
92
92

Pukekohe West Road Board. 12 to 15 2,613

Carried forward 67,179 1,223 30,308 959


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

