STATEMENT showing Applications for Grants for Main Roads, received on 30th June, 1883.

Local Body.	Number of Section of Act under which Ap- plication made.	Estimate of Value of Works which accompanied Original Application of 30th June, 1883.	Application reduced to the Limit mentioned in Section 6 of the Act of 1883.		Particulars of Proportions granted, &c.	Grants made in respect of Application of 30th June, 1883.	
	Nu Ac	A A	Bridges.	Roads.		Bridges.	Roads.
Mongonui County	18 and 12 to 15	£ 4,139	£	£ 4,139	dof amount for roads granted . £828 Less share to be found by county for part of grant under sec. 18 78	£	£
Bay of Islands County	18	1,688	a a.	1,688	1 of amount granted. £338 Less share to be found by county under s. 18 85	•	750
Whangarei County	18	10,037	100	4,900	Bridges granted in full £100 Less share to be found by county under s. 18 25	75	253
					† of £4,900 for roads granted £980 Less share to be found by county under s. 18 245	10	
Hobson County	18	5,876	668	4,332	Bridges granted in full £668 Less share to be found by county under s. 18 167	501	735
•					† of £4,332 granted for roads £866 Less share to be found by county under s. 18 216		
Rodney County	18	2,400		2,400	f of £2,400 granted £480 Less share to be found by county under sec. 18, £120, and for works not provided for in the Act, £54 174		650
Waitemata County .	18	4 940	50	4,890	Amount for bridges not in terms of the Act; no grant. 1 of £4,890, less £116 not in terms of the Act, granted for roads £955 Less amount to be found by county under sec. 18 . 239	••	306
North Shore Road Board Eden County—	12 to 15	2,000			Application not in terms of the Act. No grant.	•	716
Eden Terrace Road Board Mount Albert Road Board	12 to 15 12 to 15	200 6,556		$^{200}_{4,800}$	t of amount granted t of amount granted		40 960
Coromandel County Manukau County—	12 to 15	2,432			Application withdrawn by county.		
Mauku Road Board	12 to 15	5,000			Application not in terms of the Act. No grant.		
Howick Road Board	12 to 15	125	40	85		40	177
Maraetai Road Board	12 to 15	462	165	297		165	17
Hunua Road Board Karaka Road Board	12 to 15 12 to 15	3,536 200		462			59 92
Opaheke Road Board Paparoa Road Board Pakuranga Road Board	12 to 15 12 to 15 32	3,758 267 200	200	462 267	f of amount granted f of amount granted £178 being the estimated cost,		92 54
Pakuranga Road Board	12 to 15	500			this amount was granted. Application not in terms of	178	
Papakura Road Board Pokeno Road Board Pukekohe East Road Board, Pukekohe East Road Board,	12 to 15 12 to 15 12 to 15 12 to 15 12 to 15	3,000 1,250 4,500 1,500	•	462 462 462	i of amount granted i of amount granted Application not in terms of the Act.		92 92 92
Pukekohe West Road Board.	12 to 15	2,613			Application not in terms of the Act.		
Carried forward		67,179	1,223	30,308		959	5,000